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Départ : 14:34, Fin : 14:59

1 FALCONE Vincent Mc Pecquencourt BEON  YAMAHA pré3 19 - - 19 15.187 32.819 17.842 1:05.848

2 PERRIN Bartholomé VVM BEON KTM pré3 20 1.351 1.351 20 15.504 33.564 18.143 1:07.211

3 BONNARD Antoine CENTAURE NICE MORIWAKI  MD pré3 17 1.464 0.113 19 15.927 33.415 17.988 1:07.330

4 AUBRIE Charles MC MC2 OVER YAMAHA pré3 11 1.468 0.004 19 15.755 33.516 18.087 1:07.358

5 VIEILLARD Line Mc Saint Pourcinois 250NSF/YAMAHA pré3 14 1.708 0.240 19 15.782 33.767 17.939 1:07.488

6 MALTERRE Charly ESPACE TT MORIWAKI MD pré3 9 2.232 0.524 10 15.939 33.835 18.245 1:08.019

7 ROUSSELOT Elie First Bike Academy BEON KTM pré3 18 2.973 0.741 19 16.102 34.123 18.635 1:08.860

8 AMIRAULT Nathan MC AVIGNON MORIWAKI MD pré3 15 3.019 0.046 18 16.267 34.262 18.339 1:08.868

9 GIABBANI Clément PMS17 MORIWAKI MD pré3 7 3.540 0.521 11 15.978 34.636 18.666 1:09.280

10 LABARTHE Mathis MC QUEVEN SHERCO PR3 pré3 20 5.116 1.576 20 16.427 34.952 19.340 1:10.719

SOUS RESERVES DE VERIFICATIONS TECHNIQUES EN COURS OU D'INCIDENTS D'ORDRE SPORTIF
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